PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PhlatLight® White LED
Illumination Products
SST-90 Series
www.luminus.com         © 2009 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Last Updated 5-27-09                 PDS_001342 Rev 03
PRELIMINARY
Features

Page 14
PRELIMINARY
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number1,2
Note 1: GK100 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux and chromaticity bins at the 6500K color point
GK200 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux and chromaticity bins at the 5700K color point
GJ400 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux and chromaticity bins at the 4500K color point
GJ500 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux and chromaticity bins at the 4000K color point
GH700 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all flux and chromaticity bins at the 3000K color point
See PhlatLight Binning and Labeling document for more information.
Note 2: For ordering information on all available bin kits, please see PhlatLight Binning and Labeling document.
Color Description
SST-90-W65S-F11-GK100 6500K White
White PhlatLight SST-90 surface mount device consisting of a domed 9mm2
LED mounted on a ceramic substrate.
SST-90-W57S-F11-GK200 5700K White
White PhlatLight SST-90 surface mount device consisting of a domed 9mm2
LED mounted on a ceramic substrate.
SST-90-W45S-F11-GJ400 4500K White
White PhlatLight SST-90 surface mount device consisting of a domed 9mm2
LED mounted on a ceramic substrate.
SST-90-W40M-F11-GJ500 4000K White
White PhlatLight SST-90 surface mount device consisting of a domed 9mm2
LED mounted on a ceramic substrate.
SST-90-W30M-F11-GH700 3000K White
White PhlatLight SST-90 surface mount device consisting of a domed 9mm2
LED mounted on a ceramic substrate.
SSR-90-W65S-R11-GK100 6500K White
White 6500K PhlatLight SSR-90 evaluation module consisting of a SST-90 sur-